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SALADS

Colorful
With mixed seasonal salad and homemade herb – or orange-creamdressing
Also available as a side salad

The Goat
Colorful seasonal salad selection with homemade herb dressing, nuts, grapes,
and goat cheese with chili and honey

Burrata Bomb
Seasonal salad medley with homemade herb dressing, creamy burrata and extra virgin
olive oil – optionally topped with 140g of tender Argentinian rump steak slices.

Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce with homemade parmesan dressing, cherry tomatoes, croutons,
and crispy baked chicken.

Bread Basket
with Aioli

STARTERS & IN BETWEEN

Mix of sweet Potato & Garlic fries
With Dip of your Choice

Warm butter-Pretzel
With salted butter & Obadzda (warm Cheese cream)

Kehlchen´s Soup of the week
Please ask the Staff for more information

3 Bruschetta
With guacamole, mixed tomatos, rocket, olive oil

A list of allergens is available upon request – just ask our team.

klein
groß

8,90€

4,90€

7,90€
12,50€

17,90€

VegetARIAN

VegetARIAN

VegetARIAN 9,90€

8,90€

9,90€

18,90€VegetARIAN

VegetARIAN

17,90€

+12,90€

VegetARIAN

VegAN

*7,99€

*Community price – exclusive for Nest members

*17,99€
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FRIES CREATION

Caprese Style  
With mixed tomatos, red onions, guacamole, vegan BIO- mozzarella, 
pepper cress & nuts

Winterberger Cheese Fries 
With shredded mountain cheese, cheddarsauce, rocket, fried onions,  jalapenos

Falafel Lover 
With vegan fallafel balls, rocket, cherry tomatos, spicy mayonnaise and guacamole

Italian Umami 
With braised beef ragout, rocket and parmesan

The Goat 
With goat cheese, honey, lettuce, fig-mustard and olive oil

BBQ Pulled Pork
With juciy pulled pork, BBQ Sauce, coleslaw and red onions

Tagliata di Manzo
With argentinian rumpsteak 120g, cherry tomatos, parmesan, rocket

SANDWICHES 
 
Goat Cheese Sandwich 
With gratine goat Cheese, Sour Cream, lettuce, nuts and fig-mustard

Grilled Vegetable Sandwich  
With grilled mediteranian vegetables, Sour Cream, lettuce, olives, 
feta cheese, nuts

Smoked Salmon Sandwich 
With smoked norwegian salmon, sour Cream, lettuce, avocado, horseradish

Winterberger Club Sandwich 
With pastrami, crispy chicken, lettuce, tomatos, egg and mayonnaise

Every sandwich can be made glutenfree

we recommend our upgradedFries!
...alternatively with garlic fries 
…alternatively with sweet potato Fries

+2,90€
+3,90€

13,90€

15,90€

16,90€

16,90€

15,90€

VEGETarian

VEGETarian

VEGan

VEGETarian

VEGan

VEGETarian

14,90€

16,90€

17,90€

18,90€

18,90€

26,90€

 until 16.00 o'clock

*16,49€

*15,49€

A list of allergens is available upon request – just ask our team.
*Community price – exclusive for Nest members



OUR CLASSICS

Ruhrpott Currywurst 120g
With fruty curry sauce, red onions, fried onions, fries and 1 dip of your
choice

BBQ Short Rips
With BBQ Sauce, baked potatos and side Salad or coleslaw salad

Argentinian rump steak 200g
Grilled mediteranian vegetables, baked potatos and herb butter

BBQ Pulled Pork Burger
With brioche bun, BBQ pulled pork, cheddar, coleslaw salad, red onions,
fries and 1 dip of yourchoice

Pork cutlet „Viennese Style“
With creamed mushroom sauce, fries, 1 dip of your choice
alternatively with a side salad or coleslaw salad

OUR SAUCES & DIPS

mAYO
kETCHUP
tRUFFEL MAYO
aIOLI
SOUR CREAM

vEGANE mAYO
gUACAMOLE
bbq sAUCE

Vegan

Vegan

VegetARIAN

a SWEET
ENDING

wHAT, i’M
NOT ENOUGH?

13,90€

25,90€

29,90€

18,90€

19,50€

VegetARIAN

Vegan

VegetARIAN

VegetARIAN

VegetARIAN Every extra dip + 2€

*18,99€

A list of allergens is available upon request – just ask our team.
*Community price – exclusive for Nest members



FOR CHICKS AND OTHER LITTLE ONES

YOUNGER GUESTS

Portion of fries
With mayonnaise or Ketchup

Crispy chicken cutlet
With fries, mayonnaise or ketchup

Bratwurst
With fries, mayonnaise or ketchup

Robber´s plate
We bring you a plate and you can pick the best food of
Mum´s and Dad´s plates

CHILDREN`S DESSERT
Ice cream
Chocolat- and Vanilla ice cream topped with whipped cream and chocolat sauce

DESSERT

Espresso Affogato
With double espresso, vanilla ice cream & espresso crumble

Warm chocolate Cake
With vanilla ice cream and fresh berries

Creme Brulee
With berries

Hot apple strudel
With vanilla sauce
... alternatively with fresh wiped cream
… alternatively with vanilla ice Kugel

a SLICE OF CAKE OR TART AND A

SPECIALTY COFFEE OF YOUR CHOICE

FROM OUR BARISTA MACHINE

cAKE dEAL –
ONLY €6.50

monDAY-frIDAY
14:30-17:00 O'CLOCK

VegetARIAN

VegetARIAN

VegetARIAN

VegetARIAN

5,90€

7,90€

7,90€

7,50€

+1,00€
+1,50€

up to 10 Year

4,90€

8,90€

7,90€

0,00€

4,90€

VegetARIAN

*6,99€

A list of allergens is available upon request – just ask our team.
*Community price – exclusive for Nest members



www.rotundkehlchen.de

BEVERAGE MENU

fINE

dROPS
hOPS

INCLUDED



EXTRAS

fresh whipped cream
extra shot of espresso
decaffeinated, lactose-free, oat milk
extra flavour – caramel, vanilla or hazelnut
shot of Amaretto, whiskey or Baileys

COLD BEVERAGES

Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Fanta
Sprite
Spezi
Almdudler
Vita Malz

Germeta Quelle pl+s
Germeta Quelle m-nus

FINE TEAS
Chai Latte - vanilla
fresh hot Lemon
fresh mint tea
fresh ginger tea
fresh tea with ginger, mint & lemon
organic rooibos & vanilla tea
organic peppermint tea
organic earl grey tea
organic fruit tea
organic green tea

BARISTA SPECIALS & MORE

Café Crema
Cappuccino
Milk coffee
Espresso
double Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Latte Macchiato
Flat White
Belgian drinking chocolate

3,50€

3,90€

3,90€

2,50€

3,90€

2,90€

4,50€

3,90€

4,90€

4,90€

4,50€

4,50€

4,50€

4,90€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

+1,00€
+1,50€

+0,50€
+0,50€
+1,90€

made with white or classic milk chocolate

0,2L / 0,35L

0,2L / 0,35L

0,2L / 0,35L

0,2L / 0,35L

0,35L

 0,35L

0,33L

0,2L / 0,75L

0,2L / 0,75L

3,50€ / 4,90€

3,50€ / 4,90€

3,50€ / 4,90€

3,50€ / 4,90€

4,90€

3,90€

3,50€

2,90€ / 6,90€

2,90€ / 6,90€

*3,29€

*Community price – exclusive for Nest members



Krombacher Pils
Krombacher Radler
Krombacher Weizen

Vaihinger Orangensaft
Vaihinger Apfelsaft
Vaihinger Kirschsaft
Vaihinger Bananensaft
Vaihinger KiBa

Proviant Bio Schorle Apfel
Proviant Bio Schorle Kirsch & Granatapfel
Proviant Bio Schorle Rhabarber

Richard´s Sun Eistee Pfirsich
Richard´s Sun Eistee Zitrone
Richard´s Sun Eistee Granatapfel

Schweppes Tonic Water
Schweppes Bitter Lemon
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Wild Berry
Schweppes White Peach

Krombacher Pils
Krombacher Brautradition Dunkel
Krombacher Brautradition Kellerbier
Krombacher Weizen
Starnberger Hell

Biertasting
Try our 5 draft beers – served as small tasting shots on a
special beer flight tray.

Radler
with Krombacher Pils and Sprite

Alster
with Krombacher Pils and Fanta

Dreckssack
with Krombacher Pils and Coca Cola

All draft beers also available by the pitcher.

0,2L

0,2L

0,2L

0,2L

0,2L

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

DRAFT BEERS

BOTTLED BEER non-alcoholic

0,33L

0,33L

0,33L

0,33L

0,33L

0,33L

0,2L

0,2L

0,2L

0,2L

0,2L

3,90€

3,90€

3,90€

3,90€

3,90€

3,90€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

0,3L / 0,5L

0,3L / 0,5L

0,3L / 0,5L

0,3L / 0,5L

0,3L / 0,5L

3,90€ / 5,90€

3,90€ / 5,90€

3,90€ / 5,90€

3,90€ / 5,90€

3,90€ / 5,90€

5x 0,1L 7,50€

0,3L / 0,5L

0,3L / 0,5L

0,3L / 0,5L

3,90€ / 5,90€

3,90€ / 5,90€

3,90€ / 5,90€

1,5L 16,90€

0,33L

0,33L

0,5L

3,50€

3,50€

5,90€

*15,99€

*Community price – exclusive for Nest members



ROSE WINES
„Rot & Kehlchen“ 
Cuvee, sweet, Rheinhessen, Germany

Sommerwein ,, Mathilde” Rose BIO
Merlot, Dry, Mount Cadet, Rotschild, Bordeaux,
France

WHITE WINES
„Rot & Kehlchen“ 
Grauburgunder, Dry, Rheinhessen, Germany 

Pino Grigio Terre di Chieti IGT
Grauburgunder, Dry, Fantini, Abruzzen, Italy

Blauschiefer Riesling
Riesling, Dry, Mollitor, Bernkastel, Germany

Sommerwein ,,Nathan” BIO
Sauvignon Blanc, Dry, Mount Cadet, Rotschild,
Bordeaux, France

APERITIFS & LONG DRINKS
Lillet Wild Berry 
Lillet White Peach
Lillet Orange Spritz
Cannonita Spritz
Campari Orange
Aperol Spritz
Soliver funkelndes Kehlchen 
Martini Spritz Granatapfel
Espresso Martini
Hugo
Weinschorle Rot & Kehlchen
Gin Tonic Rot & Kehlchen
Jack Daniels Whiskey - Coca Cola
Havanna Club Rum - Coca Cola
Three Sixty Vodka -Coca Cola 
Three Sixty Vodka - Tonic Water

APERITIFS, WINE & LONG DRINKS non-alcoholic
Jörg Geiger „Rosenzauber“ Bio Prisecco 
The Illusionist „Masquerade“ 
with Tonic Water 

Skiclub Kampen „North Sea Non“ 
with Tonic Water

Leitz „Eins-Zwei-Zero“ 

0,2 L / 0,75 L 

0,2L
0,2L
0,2L
0,2L
0,2L
0,2L
0,2L
0,2L
0,2L
0,2L
0,2L
0,2L
0,2L
0,2L
0,2L
0,2L

8,50€
8,50€
8,50€
8,50€
8,50€
8,50€
8,50€
8,50€
8,50€
8,50€
6,50€                        
8,50€
8,90€
8,50€
8,50€
8,50€

0,1L

0,2L

0,2L

0,2L / 0,75L

5,90€

9,90€

8,90€

7,90€ / 29.90€

0,2 L / 0,75 L 

0,2 L / 0,75 L 

0,2 L / 0,75 L 

7,50€ / 24,90€

8,50€ / 28,90€

11,90€ / 35,90€

8,50€ / 39,90€

0,2 L / 0,75 L 7,50€ / 24,90€

0,2 L / 0,75 L 8,50€ / 28,90€

 *23,99€

 *23,99€

 *5,99€
 *7,99€

*Community price – exclusive for Nest members



SOMETHING SPARKLING

Montinaro Prosecco Spumante
Fruity and spicy on the palate, with an exceptionally
fine perlage. The residual sweetness and elegant
smoothness make this Spumante a truly special
experience. Grape variety: Glera..

Michel Laurent Cremend de Loire
The Cremant de Loire by Michael Laurent is an
excellent aperitif, also perfect with dessert or for
celebrating special moments.

RED WINE

„Rot & Kehlchen“

Cuvee, Dry, Rheinhessen, Germany

I Muri Primitivo Puglia IGP
Primitivo, Dry, Apulien, Italy

Halbstück
Cuvee, fruity, dry, Emil Bauer, Nussdorf, Pfalz,
Deutschland

eNJOY OUR POPULAR HOUSE WINES AT
HOME – NOW AvAILABLE TO GO!!

FINE SPIRITS

Berliner Luft
Ramazzotti Amaro
De Kuyper Bessen Jenever
Remmidemmi Gin-Likör
Nordbrand Pfefferminzlikör
Alb!Kümmel
Sierra Tequila Silver
Jägermeister Kräuterlikör
Huy Feuer Kräuterlikör
Kahler Asten Kräuterlikör
Martini Bianco
The Sentinel Scented Rum
Havanna Club Rum
Jack Daniel’s Whiskey
Carls Single Malt Whiskey

2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

3,50€

2,90€

2,90€

2,90€

2,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,90€

3,90€

3,90€

4,90€

6,50€

5,90€

14,90€

0,2 L / 0,75 L

0,2 L / 0,75 L

0,2 L / 0,75 L

7,50€ / 24,90€

8,50€ / 28,90€

8,90€ / 29,90€

0,1 L / 0,75 L

0,75 L

6,50€ / 38,90€

 29,90€

 *23,99€

*Community price – exclusive for Nest members



Skiclub Kampen North Sea Fire Vodka mit Blutorange
Skiclub Kampen North Sea Sun Vodka mit Maracuja
Skiclub Kampen North Sea Sand mit Eierlikör

THEOS Korn Premium
THEOS Korn Barrique

Nonino Grappa Tradizione
Nonino Grappa Chardonnay Barrique
Nonino Grappa Antica Cuvee
Nonino Grappa Riserva Merlot- Jubiläum 125 Jahre

Birkenhof alte Haselnuss
Birkenhof alte Himbeere
Birkenhof alte Marille
Birkenhof alte Kirsche
Birkenhof alte Williams-Birne

Molinari Sambuca extra
Molinari Sambuca Caffe

Frau Holle Meißner Dry Gin
Winner of the World Gin Award 2024!
Poppy, lavender, apple mint, and elderflower turn this gin into a
truly unique delight.
Our recommendation: with Schweppes Bitter Lemon

Räuber Töchter Krawall Gin
An outstanding local gin from Winterberg with a hint of ginger on
the finish – and a proper kick.
Our recommendation: with Schweppes Tonic Water

Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry Gin
Juniper berries, kaffir lime, and subtle berry notes shine in the
spotlight. Herbal undertones meet aromas of pine and fresh
forest floor, while the finish delights with warm, spicy character.
Our recommendation: with Schweppes Wild Berry

Woodland Sauerland Dry Gin
Primarily local botanicals such as sorrel, aromatic spruce tips,
fresh nettles, and dandelion root give Woodland its distinctly
crisp and herbal character.
Our recommendation: with Schweppes Ginger Ale

Skiclub Kampen North Sea Premium Gin
Seaweed, kelp, and seagrass give North Sea Gin its unmistakable
character – evoking a sense of ocean, North Sea breeze, tides,
and pure freedom.
Our recommendation: with Schweppes Tonic Water

GINS

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

2 cl
2 cl

2 cl
2 cl

2 cl
2 cl

2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl

2 cl
2 cl

 6,90€
6,90€
5,90€

 3,90€
4,50€

 4,50€
5,50€

 6,90€
8,90€

 4,50€
4,50€
 4,50€
4,50€
4,50€

 3,50€
3,50€

4 cl  10,90€

+4,50€0,2 L

4 cl

0,2 L

 8,90€

+3,50€

4 cl

0,2 L

 9,50€

+3,50€

4 cl

0,2 L

 9,90€

+4,50€

4 cl

0,2 L

 6,90€

+3,50€

*Community price – exclusive for Nest members



Soliver Brombeer Gin-Likör
This blackberry liqueur on a gin base offers a fruity, berry-
forward taste, where the sweet and juicy notes of blackberry
perfectly harmonize with traditional gin botanicals. A hint of
mint and vanilla adds extra aromatic depth and completes the
flavor experience.
Our recommendation: with Schweppes White Peach

Soliver Goldapfel Gin-Likör
The Golden Apple liqueur on a gin base is a perfect fusion of
carefully selected botanicals, mildly sweet notes of sun-ripened
apples, and the spicy tones of cardamom, vanilla, and citrus
fruits.
Our recommendation: with Schweppes Bitter Lemon

Pina Colada
with white Rum, Ananas, cream and Kokos

Mango Colada
with white Rum, Mango, cream and Cocos

Swimming Pool
with Vodka, Blue Curacao, cocos, cream and Ananas

Sex on the Beach
with Vodka, Grenadine, Orange and Ananas

Tequila Sunrise
with Tequila, Lemon, Orange und Grenadine

0,275 L

VAIHINGER COCKTAILS

cocktail happy hour
ONLY 5,90€!

frIDAY & sATURDAY
18:00-22:00 O'CLOCK

4 cl

0,2 L

4 cl

0,2 L

 7,90€

+3,50€

 7,90€

+3,50€

0,275 L

0,275 L

0,275 L

0,275 L

 7,90€

7,90€

7,90€

7,90€

7,90€

VAIHINGER COCKTAILSnon-alcoholic

Sportsman
with white Rum, Ananas, cream und cocos

Virgin Colada

with white Rum, Mango, cream und cocos

0,275 L

0,275 L

 7,90€

7,90€

*Community price – exclusive for Nest members


